uf el

l.
2.
3.

RESPUBLIKINIY ZONINIU LENGVOSIOS ATLETIROS JAUNIMO

I.Katilevi&idte

I.Ratilevi&iiité
vV.Kovalevskaja

5.Rasikaité

V.iem&iugova

I.Raslanaité
L.Kareckaite

I.KauSylaité

L.Serelyté
B.Ractkauskaitée

I.Raslanaite

I.Kmitaite
M.Velidkaite

S.Kavolelyté

S.Kavolelyte

I.Kmitaité

PROTOKOLATI

1983

1583
1982
1986

1584
1985
1983

1534

1985
1985

1985
1984
1985

1584

1584

1584

SPORTO ZAIDYNIU

2001-07-14
Sven&ionys

MERGINOS
100 m
13,1

200 m
27,8
28,3

ind. 26,1

400 m

59,7
1.03,6
1.06,8

800 m
2.24,1

1500 m
5,09,4
6.20,0

TOLIS
4,87 m.

RUTULYS
9,35 m.
8,54
8,51

DISKAS
193,74 m.

IETIS
35,60

Utena J.Eiriloviena

Utena J.Eiriloviene

Zvendionys G.Michniova

Utena J.KEiriloviene
Utena J.RKiriloviena
Utena J.Kiriloviené

Zirvintos A.EKmitas

Utena J.Kiriloviené

Kai3iadorys A.Vilkas

&vendionys G.Michniova

Jtena J.Kiriloviené

Eirvintos A.Kmitas
tvendionys V.Nekrasas

Utena A.Kausdylas

Utena A.Kausylas

&irvintos A.EKmitas
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VAIRINAL
100 m
1. N.Katinas 1983 11,8 ¥ 11,8 Molétai  A.Séza
2. N.Lekstutis 1983 11,7 » 11,8 a.k.Utena A.Kausylas
3. A.Mockus 1985 11,9 F 11,9 . Jonava V.Stanevicius
4. A.LukSonis 1983 11,9 F 12,0 " Evendionys V.Nekrasas
5. M.Dobilas 1984 12,0 Moletail S.Bimbiris
6. M.Pecilra 1984 12,9 Utena A.Kaus3ylas
7. E.Prascienius ind.1987 12,2 Raifiadorys A.A.Kavaliauskai
200 m
1. N.Katinas 1983 234441 Molétai A.3éZa
2. M.Lekstutis 1983 24,3 Utena A.KauSylas
3. A.Mockus 1985 24,5 Jonava V.Stanevicius
4. M.Pusvaskis 1983 24,8
5. A.LukSonis 1%83 25,0 SvenZionys V.Nekrasas
6. M.Peciiira 1984 27,1 Utena A.Kausylas
7. E.Prascienius ind.l19287 26,3 KaiZiadorys A.A.Kavaliauskai
400 m
1. D.Pranskénas 1985 54,3 Molétai A.Beéza
2. V.Skyrelis 1984 54,6 Svendionys V.NekraSas
3. N.Daujotis 1984 56,5 Utena J.Kirilovieneé
4. Z.Ruklierius 1985 1.00,4 KaiSiadorys A.A.Kavaliauskai
5. M.Pajada ind.1986 33,7 c Utena J.Kiriloviene
6. M.Saliemonas ind.1987 58,0 ° Utena A.Kausylas
800 m
1. A.Jusys 1983 2.02,8 Utena A.KauSylas
2. R.Kaubrys 1985  2.03,8 gventionys G.Michniova
= 3. A.Le3cinskas 1985  2.05,7 Molétai  A.Séza
4. E.Tolstokorovas 1584 2,07,8 Jonava E.Bagdonaviciené
1500 m
1. M.Ramo3ka 1984 4.24,6 Utena A.Kaudylas
2. N.Ciuta 1985  4.38,1 Utena J.Kiriloviené
3. V.Dainauskas 13583 4,47,2 Jonava S.Lakavicius
3000 m
1. J.Briedikis 1383  9.51,2 ‘Jonava S.Lakavidius
2. M.KildiSis 1984 9.54,0 Molétai  A.5éZa
3. D.Daujotis 1983 '10.12,1 Utena J.RKiriloviené
4, G.Lalavicius 1383 10.31,0 Jonava S.Lakavicius
400 b/b
l. V.Menkov 1982 1.00,8 Even&ionys G.Michniova
2. S,Janonis 1983 1.04,6 . RKaiZiadorys A.A.Ravaliauskai

3. M.Dobilas ' 1984 1.05,2 Moletai S.Bimbiris
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1500 k/b
l.5.Janonis 1983 4.46,8
2. J.Simuntis 1383 4.57,3
3. N.Daujotis 1984 5.25,5
TOLIS
1. M.Jasevi&ius 1983 6,75 m
2. V.5lickas 1385 6,12
3. M.Pusvaskis 1583 6,07
4. E.Jocys 1984 5,96
5. E.Meidus 1982 5,63
6. R.Luk3a 1984 3,00
7. E.Prascienius ind.1987 5,21
' AUKSTIS
1. M.Ignatavicius 1983 195 cm
2. E.Gandrimas 1584 180
3. E.Jolys 1984 170
4, A.Kmitas 1985 170
TRISUOLIS
1. Marius Jasevicius 1983 13,72 m
2. V.S5luckas- 1885 12,92
3. E.Meidus 1982 11;53
DI EAS
1. Elvinas Stundzia 1985 37,60 m.
IETIS
1. M.Ignatavicius 1983 39,00 m
2. E.Gandrimas 1934 35,890
3. E.Tolstokorovas 1984 22,50
Fion RESR]

o
Variyby vyr.telséjas

Variyby vyr.sekreto

KaiSiadorys A.A.Kavaliauskai
A.SéZa

J.Kiriloviene Utena

Molétal

4.Kmitas
A.Kmitas

Zirvintos
irvintos
Molétai S.Bimbiris
Zirvintos A.Kmitas
A.Kausylas
Molétai  A.5éZa

Kai%iadorys A.A.Kavaliauskai

Utana

A.Kmitas
A.Kmitas
A.Kmitas

Sirvintos
Sirvintos
§irvintos
§irvintos A.Kmitas
A.Emitas
A.KEmitas

Sirvintos
Sirvintos
Utena A.Kausylas

Evendionys V.NekraSas

Sirvintos A.Kmitas
Sirvintos A.Kmitas

Jonava E.Bagdonaviciené

Kestutis Velikianecas

Grafina Michniova



